Manitoulin-Sudbury DSB EMS Call Volume Statistics
January 1 to September 30, 2011

YEAR TO DATE

Chapleau
Espanola
Foleyet
Gogama
Gore Bay
Hagar
Killarney
Little Current
Massey
Mindemoya
Noelville
Wikwemikong
Total:

The 2011 statistics above are from the Manitoulin-Sudbury DSB Zoll database. The
2010 statistics are from the MOHLTC ADDAS database and are considered draft

until all calls are closed by the MOHLTC which typically occurs 6 months after year
end.




Manitoulin-Sudbury DSB EMS Call Volume Statistics

YEAR TO DATE

January 1 to Sept 30, 2011

1 2 3 4 8
Noélville 2 - 42 153 186
Hagar 2 - 38 130 181
Killarney 1 - 6 14 23

Gogama 2 - 19 62 -
Foleyet 5 4 5 14 15
Chapleau 7 14 24 85 15
Little Current 115 22 107 149 448
Mindemoya 169 80 143 154 475
Gore Bay - - 27 50 177
Massey 21 3 33 155 282
Wikwemikong 50 5 184 391 437
Espanola 130 43 119 151 265
Total: 504 171 747 | 1,508 | 2,504

2010

Total

724

775

128

150

107

260

1623

1876

584

972

1164

1359

9722

The statistics above are from the MOHLTC ADDAS database. These statistics are considered draft until

all calls are closed by the MOHLTC which typically occurs 6 months after year end.
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